
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
August  2007  -  July   2008

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

ATA
Air Canada
AirTran
Alaska
America West
American
Continental
Delta
Delta Shuttle
Frontier
Midwest
Northwest
Spirit
US Airways
United

ATA - Cht
North American
Other Charters
Swift Air

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (Northwest Airlink)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)

 13,756,083 1,290,033  1,087,754  1,234,388  1,149,905  1,000,510  930,625  929,480  1,193,849  1,196,896  1,255,194  1,236,108  1,251,341

 13,755,454

 629

 122,454
 132,248
 491,748
 288,400

 28,936
 2,399,272

 702,015
 1,428,679

 422,930
 286,462
 404,011

 1,368,405
 192,441

 4,445,252
 1,042,201

 290
 91
 70

 178

 27,618
 81,737

 1,284,297
 520,663

 68,095
 18,578

 134,001
 8,290

 26,752
 368,289
 132,936

 30,865
 29,409

 287,122
 48,365

 110,742

 1,290,033  1,087,754  1,234,388  1,149,905  1,000,510  930,335  929,480  1,193,849  1,196,896  1,255,105  1,236,038  1,251,161

      290     89  70  180

 31,714  28,857  33,147  28,736
 12,206  10,738  12,308  9,854  9,325  8,570  7,498  11,022  10,797  15,193  12,886  11,851
 44,395  35,281  38,991  37,279  37,670  34,087  34,932  41,250  38,708  48,160  48,096  52,899
 26,862  22,075  23,811  21,884  21,871  20,187  20,617  26,271  25,819  26,698  25,948  26,357
 28,936

 216,821  193,754  217,810  204,965  189,852  175,168  170,980  203,696  191,912  212,361  208,069  213,884
 68,907  55,220  61,636  59,775  52,615  49,691  48,308  64,322  56,637  61,048  62,022  61,834

 124,964  104,164  124,180  115,201  107,685  99,047  101,247  128,328  127,925  131,976  129,054  134,908
 35,726  39,060  43,388  37,843  26,802  27,141  29,343  33,739  38,719  35,397  39,028  36,744
 23,956  21,333  23,310  20,517  19,894  20,259  20,823  27,043  26,027  26,782  27,641  28,877
 37,533  31,552  34,488  32,640  28,206  24,636  25,217  35,639  35,510  37,957  41,092  39,541

 121,583  106,379  122,747  111,329  99,275  82,160  85,903  117,291  123,416  135,576  133,116  129,630
 16,138  13,118  15,673  13,159  15,731  14,083  13,713  13,464  13,259  21,668  19,763  22,672

 413,798  346,527  388,989  367,161  321,878  309,014  298,310  397,681  407,163  400,385  393,199  401,147
 86,494  79,696  93,910  89,562  69,706  66,292  72,589  94,103  101,004  101,904  96,124  90,817

 290
 91

 70
 89  89

 4,043  3,061  3,637  3,798  4,561  3,057  2,836  68  2,557
 8,882  7,837  7,922  6,383  6,053  5,280  5,699  7,665  7,428  6,625  6,022  5,941

 109,230  97,899  111,839  96,133  87,302  95,402  102,259  120,026  111,407  109,876  120,667  122,257
 43,600  40,157  45,984  42,535  39,942  38,952  38,125  46,257  46,461  46,560  46,227  45,863
 2,095  5,542  6,226  6,012  5,498  3,639  4,585  5,837  7,633  7,954  6,546  6,528
 1,793  1,694  2,176  2,237  1,686  1,239  1,279  506  509  508  2,894  2,057

 11,658  11,131  12,638  10,830  8,530  9,060  10,470  11,597  11,675  12,282  12,266  11,864
 5,591  2,699

 2,684  2,207  2,620  2,210  1,911  1,879  1,905  2,288  2,488  2,333  2,010  2,217
 31,754  28,096  34,280  32,783  28,269  24,154  23,936  31,772  34,460  33,933  33,366  31,486
 13,904  9,500  9,868  10,090  11,566  10,641  9,267  11,719  11,735  12,311  9,572  12,763

 4,097  3,978  6,117  8,409  8,264
 2,858  5,655  5,855  5,360  3,507  1,347  4,302  525

 24,326  20,164  26,321  21,614  20,969  20,607  23,137  26,603  25,461  22,296  27,690  27,934
 5,651  6,319  6,608  6,369  5,173  2,594  2,330  3,504  2,954  2,945  1,855  2,063

 12,415  8,662  7,859  7,253  6,143  5,196  7,504  11,549  12,481  8,655  11,785  11,240

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Aug - 07 Sep - 07 Oct - 07 Nov - 07 Dec - 07 Jan - 08 Feb - 08 Mar - 08 Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
August  2007  -  July   2008

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Trans States (US Airways Express)

Signature

U.S.

 4,537,673

 2,959

 6,411

 392,748  349,649  408,469  367,264  325,854  321,916  332,631  404,949  404,206  408,201  408,356  413,430

 77  215  378  204  136  264  168  210  580  354  185  188

 407  693  532  864  334  675  508  545  440  462  536  415

 1,293,539
 58,227

 8,148

 2,959

 6,411

 113,906  97,803  116,871  105,365  86,746  91,639  92,904  115,230  120,653  127,543  110,133  114,746
 5,191  5,182  6,185  6,038  4,824  4,935  5,048  6,299  4,883  3,961  2,730  2,951
 1,616  1,537  1,780  1,759  1,321  135

 77  215  378  204  136  264  168  210  580  354  185  188

 407  693  532  864  334  675  508  545  440  462  536  415

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Aug - 07 Sep - 07 Oct - 07 Nov - 07 Dec - 07 Jan - 08 Feb - 08 Mar - 08 Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08Airline

 18,303,126 1,683,265  1,438,311  1,643,767  1,518,237  1,326,834  1,253,480  1,262,787  1,599,553  1,602,122  1,664,211  1,645,185  1,665,374

Total

Grand Total-Passengers




